2023 Reciprocal Facilities with HRZ Members

Please present your membership card and valid ID when visiting reciprocal facilities.
Not valid on event days. Discounts and programs of other facilities may only allow up
to a certain number of family members per pass. Please be respectful of different

policies and programs. If you have any questions, it’s always best to call the reciprocal
facility before you travel or call HRZ Guest Services at 217-585-1821 x1704 for details.

Thank you for your membership and continued support of the

Henson Robinson Zoo.

FACILITY NAME

Montgomery Zoo & Mann WL Learning

MU

Heritage Park Zoological Sanctuary
Little Rock Zoo

Charles Paddock Zoo

Big Bear Alpine Zoo

Los Angeles Zoo

Orange County Zoo

Happy Hollow Zoo

Cabrello Marine Aquarium
Santa Ana Zoo

Gibbon Conservation Center
Pueblo Zoo

Connecticut's Beardsley Zoo
Clearwater Marine Aquarium
The Florida Aquarium
Flamingo Gardens

Central FL Zoo & Botanical Gardens
Chehaw Wild Animal Park
Phillips Park Zoo

Niabi Zoo

Miller Park Zoo

Scovill Zoo

Peoria Zoo

Cosley Zoo

Washington Park Zoo
Tanganyika Wildlife Park
BRECs Baton Rouge Zoo
Zoosiana

Salisbury Zoo

Catoctin Wildlife Preserve

FACILITY LOCATION

Montgomery, AL
Prescott, AZ
Little Rock, AR
Atascadero, CA
Big Bear Lake, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Orange, CA

San Jose, CA

San Pedro, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Santa Clarita, CA
Pueblo, CO
Bridgemport, CT
Clearwater, FL
Clearwater, FL
Davie, FL
Sanford, FL
Albany, GA
Aurora, IL

Coal Valley, IL
Bloomington, IL
Decatur, IL
Peoria, IL
Wheaton, IL
Michigan City, IN
Goddard, KS
Baton Rouge, LA
Broussard, LA
Salisbury, MD
Thurmont, MD

% LEVEL

100
50
50
50

100
50

100
50

100

100

100
50
50
50
50
50
50

100

100

100
50
50

100

100
50

100
50
50

100

100



The Zoo in Forest Park
Zoo at Forest Park
Lake Superior Zoo
Pine Grove Zoo
ZooMontana

ABQ Park

Spring River Zoo

Ross Park Zoo

Utica Zoo

Dakota Zoo
Chahinkapa Zoo
African Safari Wildlife Park
Wildlife Safari
Elmwood Park Zoo
Pittsburgh Zoo & PPG Aquarium
Greenville Zoo
Bramble Park Zoo
Brights Zoo

Amarillo Zoo

Austin Aquarium
Austin Zoo

Gladys Porter Zoo

El Paso Zoo

The Texas Zoo

Zootah at Willow Park
NEW Zoo

henson
robinson

Springfield, MA
Springfield, MA
Duluth, MN
Little Falls, MN
Billings, MT
Albuquerque, NM
Roswell, NM
Binghamton, NY
Utica, NY
Bismark, ND
Wahpeton, ND
Port Clinton, OH
Winston, OR
Norristown, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Greenville, SC
Watertown, SD
Limestone, TN
Amarillo, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Brownsville, TX
El Paso, TX
Victoria, TX
Logan, Ut
Green Bay, WI
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